/A-;JABRATOOLS. FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

KRFORTEX

REFERENCIA CODIGO EAN
441645100 8423640200609

ARTICULO
DRILLING MACHINE FTX-25TC PRO 230V/F1 *P/BROCAS AUTOM.

DESCRIPCION

Speed change envelope drills by belts. Spindle mounted on ball bearings. Strong casting gears and pulleys.
Displacement of the table by zipper. | turn the table on the 3600 column. Tilt table = 450. R+L model turn investor.
Cover opening security switch. Machines manufactured according to CE standards.
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/A-;JABRATOOLS. FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

KRFORTEX

REFERENCIA

ARTICULO

DATOS TECNICOS

441645100

DRILLING MACHINE FTX-25TC PRO 230V/F1 *P/BROCAS AUTOM.

Alimentacion

Potencia

Numero de velocidades
Velocidad

Capacidad broca
Distancia portabrocas-columna
Spindle-to-table distance
Spindle-to-base distance
Cono morse

Profundidad taladro
Diametro columna
Dimensiéon mesa

Altura total

Peso Neto/Bruto

Dimensiones

230V/F1
1.1- 1.5 Kw-Hp
12
280 - 2300 m.p.m.
25 mm.
215 mm.

710 mm.
1230 mm.
MT3
85 mm.

80 mm.
290X290 mm.
1690 mm.
180 Kg.

-mm.
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