

**FORTEX®****REFERENCIA**

441645100

**CÓDIGO EAN**

8423640200609

**ARTÍCULO**

DRILLING MACHINE FTX-25TC PRO 230V/F1 \*P/BROCAS AUTOM.

**DESCRIPCIÓN**

Speed change envelope drills by belts. Spindle mounted on ball bearings. Strong casting gears and pulleys. Displacement of the table by zipper. I turn the table on the 360o column. Tilt table  $\pm 45^{\circ}$ . R+L model turn investor. Cover opening security switch. Machines manufactured according to CE standards.

**FORTEX®**

**REFERENCIA**

441645100

**ARTÍCULO**

DRILLING MACHINE FTX-25TC PRO 230V/F1 \*P/BROCAS AUTOM.

**DATOS TÉCNICOS**

Alimentación	230V/F1
Potencia	1,1 - 1,5 Kw-Hp
Número de velocidades	12
Velocidad	280 - 2300 m.p.m.
Capacidad broca	25 mm.
Distancia portabrocas-columna	215 mm.
Distancia husillo-mesa	710 mm.
Distancia husillo-base	1230 mm.
Cono morse	MT3
Profundidad taladro	85 mm.
Diámetro columna	80 mm.
Dimensión mesa	290X290 mm.
Altura total	1690 mm.
Peso Neto/Bruto	180 Kg.
Dimensiones	- mm.